
SINGLE 

DOUBLE

SPECIAL 

80.00

95.00

105.00

ORANGE JUICE

MANGO JUICE

POMEGRANATE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CARROT JUICE

STRAWBERRY JUICE

LEMON JUICE

LEMON JUICE WITH MINT

ORANGE PASSION MOCKTAIL

PASSION BERRY MARTINI

BLUE BERRY MOJITO

BLACK BERRY MOJITO

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

PEPSI REG 300ML

PEPSI DIET 300ML

7UP REG 300ML

7UP DIET 300ML

MIRINDA 300ML

WATER VOSS SPARKLING GLASS 800ML

WATER VOSS SPARKLING GLASS 375ML

WATER MINERAL 1500ML

WATER MINERAL 500ML

ALOKOZAY COLA REGULAR 250ML

ALOKOZAY COLA LIGHT 250ML

 25.00 

 25.00 

 25.00 

 25.00 

 25.00 

 25.00 

 24.00 

 24.00 

 24.00 

 24.00 

 24.00 

 24.00 

 24.00 

 24.00 

 12.00 

 12.00 

 12.00 

 12.00 

 12.00 

 21.00 

 15.00 

 13.00 

 9.00 

 8.00 

 8.00 



AMERICANO REGULAR

AMERICANO REGULAR (SPCL)

CAFE AU LAIT REGULAR

CAFE AU LAIT REGULAR (SPCL)

CAPPUCCINO REGULAR

CAPPUCCINO REGULAR (SPCL)

ESPRESSO SINGLE

ESPRESSO SINGLE (SPCL)

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE (SPCL)

ESPRESSO MACCHIA (D)

ESPRESSO MACCHIA (D) (SPCL)

ESPRESSO MACCHIA(S)

ESPRESSO MACCHIA(S) (SPCL)

CORTADO 

MOCHACCINO REGULAR

MOCHACCINO REGULAR (SPCL)

SPANISH LATTE HOT REGULAR

SPANISH LATTE HOT REG (SPCL)

TEA  POT CAMOMILE

TEA POT CEYLON SUPREME

TEA POT EARL GREY

TEA POT ENGLISH B/F

TEA POT GREEN

TEA POT JAF BOURBON VANILLA ROOIBOS 

TEA POT JASMINE

TEA POT MAROCCAN

TEA POT GINGER LEMON

TURKISH COFFEE

 20.00 

 22.00 

 20.00 

 22.00 

 22.00 

 24.00 

 17.00 

 19.00 

 17.00 

 19.00 

 18.00 

 20.00 

 16.00 

 18.00 

 19.00 

 23.00 

 25.00 

 24.00 

 26.00 

 30.00 

 30.00 

 30.00 

 30.00 

 30.00 

 30.00 

 30.00 

 30.00 

 19.00 

 22.00 


